WWW.SDCSECURITY.COM  ■  SECURITY DOOR CONTROLS
Security Door Controls
ACCESS & EGRESS SOLUTIONS - THE LOCK BEHIND THE SYSTEM 3
The SDC 450 Series incorporates a 1/4'' thick aluminum
faceplate and an all stainless steel button.  The assembly
will resist the impact of a hammer blow.  In addition, security
spanner mounting screws are concealed by tamper resistant
aluminum plugs to inhibit tampering.

Adj. 1-180 sec. DPST contact
None
HOW TO ORDER
1| SPECIFY MODEL
1/8” Stainless Steel - Security Screws - Plated Finish Not Available
1 Gang Narrow Contact Sign
463U 463NU Integrated 1-30 Sec Timer,
SPDT 3A contact
PUSH TO EXIT /
EXIT
HOW TO ORDER
1| SPECIFY MODEL
• Vandal resistant stainless steel piezoelectric button
and faceplate
• No moving parts
• Billion cycle button technology
• Bi-color status indicator, Red and Green
• Integrated timer, adj. 1-30 seconds or toggle on/off
 FEATURES
MODELS
463U 1 Gang Exit Switch
463NU Narrow Exit Switch
MODELS
451V      1 Gang Exit Switch AA (On/Off) SPDT
451NV   Narrow Exit Switch AA (On/Off) SPDT
452V      1 Gang Exit Switch Momentary SPDT
452NV   Narrow Exit Switch Momentary SPDT
453PV    1 Gang Exit Switch Integrated Pneumatic Timer
 Adj. 1-180 sec. DPST contact
453PNV Narrow Exit Switch Integrated Pneumatic Timer
 Adj. 1-180 sec. DPST contact